
Date of 
receipt

Amount 
claimed

Amount of 
claim admitted

Nature of claim

Amount 
covered 
by 
security 
interest

Amount 
covered by 
guarantee

Whether 
related 
party?

% of 
voting 
share in 
CoC

1
SHREYANSH INNOVATIONS 
PRIVATE LIMITED

23-11-2023         17,32,970.41                          -   Operational Debt             -                       -               -               -                   -                    -                     -              17,32,970.41 

2 GUJRANI & CO. 22-11-2023         19,83,600.00 -                       Operational Debt -          -                  -          -              -               -                           19,83,600.00 

37,16,570.41        37,16,570.41           

List of operational creditors (Other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)

Sl. No.

Amount of 
any mutual 
dues,that 
may be set-
off

Amount of claim 
under verification

Name of  creditor

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted

Amount of 
contingent 
claim

Amount of 
claim not 
admitted

Name of the corporate debtor: FORT PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED;               Date of commencement of CIRP: 09.11.2023;                               List of creditors as on : 07.01.2024



After verification of the documents the 
IRP has sought additional 
documents/clarification u/r 10 of 
CIRP regulations for substantiating the 
amount of claim. 

After verification of the documents the 
IRP has sought additional 
documents/clarification u/r 10 of 
CIRP regulations for substantiating the 
amount of claim. 

Remarks, if any


